
Connection of employer per year, contract
based on operations

 Contract forms

Subscription rate including connection per
employee per year

Operations

Consult case manager by phone

Providing absenteeism overview, per overview

Request medical information
(excluding cost handler)

Set up current opinion, Medical information

Problem analysis (inclusive consulting hour)

Set up FML (exclusive consulting hour)

Rehab consult moment after nine months

Rehab report

Consulting hour company doctor

Home visits consultant absenteeism 
(by indication of ArboVita)

Home visit consultant absenteeism urgent
(by indication of ArboVita) 

Hourly rates

Company doctor

Professional / employment expert

Safety expert

A&O expert 

Occupational hygienist

Case manager

€ 35,00

€ 35,00

€ 122,50

€ 122,50

€ 195,00

based on
performance

All-In Full 
Service

€ 110,00

€ 160,00 € 265,00

€ 315,00

€ 1.150,00 € 1.150,00

€ 215,00

€ 75,00 € 75,00

€ 100,00 € 100,00

€ 195,00

€ 152,50

€ 150,00

€ 150,00

€ 150,00

€ 127,50

€ 315,00

PRICE LIST ARBOVITA 2022

Home visits

Career counseling process / 2nd line € 2.900,00 € 2.900,00

€ 27,50 

Case-
management

€ 80,00

€ 122,50

€ 195,00

€ 110,00

€ 215,00

€ 315,00

€ 1.150,00

€ 2.900,00

€ 122,50

€ 75,00

€ 100,00

Task delegation case manager € 45,00

All the above prices are exclusive of VAT.


