

Contract forms	based on performance	Case- management	All-In	Full Service
Subscription rate including connection per employee per year		€ 80,00	€ 160,00	€ 265,00
Connection of employer per year, contract based on operations	€ 27,50			
Operations				
Task delegation case manager	€ 45,00	✓	/	/
Consult case manager by phone	€ 35,00	✓	✓	/
Providing absenteeism overview, per overview	€ 35,00	✓	✓	/
Request medical information (excluding cost handler)	€ 122,50	€ 122,50	/	/
Consulting hour company doctor	€ 122,50	€ 122,50	/	/
Problem analysis (inclusive consulting hour)	€ 195,00	€ 195,00	/	✓
Set up FML (exclusive consulting hour)	€ 110,00	€ 110,00	✓	✓
Set up current opinion, Medical information	€ 215,00	€ 215,00	✓	✓
Rehab consult moment after nine months	€ 315,00	€ 315,00	€ 315,00	✓
Rehab report	€ 1.150,00	€ 1.150,00	€ 1.150,00	/
Career counseling process / 2nd line	€ 2.900,00	€ 2.900,00	€ 2.900,00	✓
Home visits				
Home visits consultant absenteeism (by indication of ArboVita)	€ 75,00	€ 75,00	€ 75,00	✓
Home visit consultant absenteeism urgent (by indication of ArboVita)	€ 100,00	€ 100,00	€ 100,00	✓
Hourly rates				
Company doctor	€ 195,00			
Professional / employment expert	€ 152,50			
Safety expert	€ 150,00			
A&O expert	€ 150,00			
Occupational hygienist	€ 150,00			
Case manager	€ 127,50			